
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 11 SEPTEMBER, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.
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THE 1975 (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

EVERYTHING IS ALIVE

ANALYSIS PARALYSIS

VULTURE STREET (20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

BACK TO THE WATER BELOW

SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

ATTA

DRUMMER

MIDNIGHTS

THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON (50TH ANNIVERSARY)

AT THE ROADHOUSE

OK COMPUTER: OKNOTOK 1997-2017

BORN TO DIE

THEIR FINEST HOUR - AND THEN SOME: GREATEST HITS

BARBIE THE ALBUM

FAEMATRONIC

AM

UNREAL UNEARTH

RUMOURS

The 1975

Slowdive

May-A

Powderfinger

Royal Blood

Taylor Swift

Sigur Ros

G Flip

Taylor Swift

Pink Floyd

The Paper Kites

Radiohead

Lana Del Rey

The Angels

Soundtrack

The Fauves

Arctic Monkeys

Hozier

Fleetwood Mac

DIR/RKT

DAO/INE

SME

UMA

WUK/WAR

UNI/UMA

BMG/ADA

FCL/UMA

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

WRC/SME

XL/INE

INR/UMA

BMG/ADA

ATL/WAR

CHEER

DOM/EMI

COL/SME

RHI/WAR
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46

142

1

43

19

1

7

1

144

2

204

DH01704

DOC232CD

19658829161

9808765

5419767978

2455678249

538920412

FCL594CD

2445790098

88875170912

LICK055

XLDA781

2793087

538892022

0075678614576

BL9703983

3747478

19658805581

8122796778
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