

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 11 SEPTEMBER, 2023

							,
тw	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	FATALISM	Polaris	RRE/ORCH	RES200
2	R/E	3	2	THE 1975 (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	The 1975	DIR/RKT	DH01704
3	NEW	1	3	EVERYTHING IS ALIVE	Slowdive	DAO/INE	DOC232CD
4	NEW	1	4	ANALYSIS PARALYSIS	May-A	SME	19658829161
5	1	2	1	VULTURE STREET (20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Powderfinger	UMA	9808765
6	NEW	1	6	BACK TO THE WATER BELOW	Royal Blood	WUK/WAR	5419767978
7	5	9	1	SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	2455678249
8	NEW	1	8	ATTA	Sigur Ros	BMG/ADA	538920412
9	9	4	1	DRUMMER	G Flip	FCL/UMA	FCL594CD
10	7	46	1	MIDNIGHTS	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	2445790098
11	17	142	3	THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON (50TH ANNIVERSARY)	Pink Floyd	COL/SME	88875170912
12	NEW	1	12	AT THE ROADHOUSE	The Paper Kites	WRC/SME	LICK055
13	15	43	1	OK COMPUTER: OKNOTOK 1997-2017	Radiohead	XL/INE	XLDA781
14	R/E	19	5	BORN TO DIE	Lana Del Rey	INR/UMA	2793087
15	NEW	1	15	THEIR FINEST HOUR - AND THEN SOME: GREATEST HITS	The Angels	BMG/ADA	538892022
16	11	7	1	BARBIE THE ALBUM	Soundtrack	ATL/WAR	0075678614576
17	NEW	1	17	FAEMATRONIC	The Fauves	CHEER	BL9703983
18	R/E	144	1	AM	Arctic Monkeys	DOM/EMI	3747478
19	R/E	2	10	UNREAL UNEARTH	Hozier	COL/SME	19658805581
20	R/E	204	1	RUMOURS	Fleetwood Mac	RHI/WAR	8122796778